
* Horaires données a titre indicatif, vérifiez les horaires de votre communauté.

Shabbat Calendar for 5783 (2022/2023)
Times in New York

Parsha Date Start* End*

Vayelech Fri. 30th September 2022 18:21 19:19

Haazinu Fri. 7th October 2022 18:10 19:08

Fri. 14th October 2022 17:59 18:57

Bereshit Fri. 21th October 2022 17:48 18:47

Noach Fri. 28th October 2022 17:39 18:38

Lech-Lecha Fri. 4th November 2022 17:30 18:30

Vayeira Fri. 11th November 2022 16:23 17:24

Chayei Sarah Fri. 18th November 2022 16:17 17:19

Toldot Fri. 25th November 2022 16:13 17:16

Vayeitzei Fri. 2nd December 2022 16:11 17:14

Vayishlach Fri. 9th December 2022 16:10 17:14

Vayeshev Fri. 16th December 2022 16:11 17:16

Miketz Fri. 23th December 2022 16:14 17:19

Vayigash Fri. 30th December 2022 16:19 17:24

Vayechi Fri. 6th January 2023 16:25 17:30

Shemot Fri. 13th January 2023 16:32 17:37

Vayeira Fri. 20th January 2023 16:40 17:44

Bo Fri. 27th January 2023 16:49 17:52

Beshalach Fri. 3th February 2023 16:57 18:00

Yitro Fri. 10th February 2023 17:06 18:08

Mishpatim Fri. 17th February 2023 17:15 18:16

Teruma Fri. 24th February 2023 17:23 18:24

Tetzaveh Fri. 3th March 2023 17:31 18:32

Ki Tisa Fri. 10th March 2023 17:39 18:39

Vayakhel - Pekudei Fri. 17th March 2023 18:46 19:47

Vayikra Fri. 24th March 2023 18:54 19:54

Tzav Fri. 31th March 2023 19:01 20:02

Fri. 7th April 2023 19:08 20:10

Shemini Fri. 14th April 2023 19:16 20:18

Tazria - Metzora Fri. 21th April 2023 19:23 20:26

Acharei Mot - Kedoshim Fri. 28th April 2023 19:30 20:35

Emor Fri. 5th May 2023 19:38 20:43

Behar - Bechukotai Fri. 12th May 2023 19:45 20:51

Bamidbar Fri. 19th May 2023 19:51 20:59

Fri. 26th May 2023 19:58 21:06

Naso Fri. 2nd June 2023 20:03 21:12

Behaalotecha Fri. 9th June 2023 20:08 21:17



* Horaires données a titre indicatif, vérifiez les horaires de votre communauté.

Shlach Lecha Fri. 16th June 2023 20:11 21:21

Korach Fri. 23th June 2023 20:12 21:22

Chukat - Balak Fri. 30th June 2023 20:13 21:22

Pinchas Fri. 7th July 2023 20:11 21:19

Matot - Masei Fri. 14th July 2023 20:08 21:15

Devarim Fri. 21th July 2023 20:03 21:09

Va'etchanan Fri. 28th July 2023 19:57 21:02

Eikev Fri. 4th August 2023 19:50 20:53

Re'eh Fri. 11th August 2023 19:41 20:43

Shoftim Fri. 18th August 2023 19:31 20:32

Ki Teitzei Fri. 25th August 2023 19:21 20:21

Ki Tavo Fri. 1st September 2023 19:10 20:09

Nitzavim - Vayelech Fri. 8th September 2023 18:59 19:57

Fri. 15th September 2023 18:47 19:45
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